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方轮缘手轮（工程塑料制）NSP,SP
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NSP250
NSP200
NSP160
NSP125 M　8×1.25

M10×1.5

M12×1.75

质量（g） 质量（g）

SP200ER
SP250ER

SP125ER
SP160ER

无握柄

NSP

SP-ER 手轮 握柄联轴部 中心板

缩醛树脂 铝
（玻璃纤维强化）

聚酰胺FC材料 （A１０８０P）
黑色

黑色四氧化三铁膜
哑光银色

（带旋转握柄）

（无握柄）

仅SP型ER型 带旋转握柄


